UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Table 17
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT
OCTOBER 2000 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR RUN DATE: November 29, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE SAN LUIS — RELEASE-C.FS. GAIN(+) EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL OR C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.s. TUNNEL LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
850,828
1 437.85 854,338 +3,510 2,150 0 276 0 -105 92 .30 .00
2 438.22 857,853 +3,515 2,508 155 258 0 -323 126 41 .00
3  438.15 857,568 -285 896 923 205 0 +88 135 44 .00
4 438.87 864,039 +6,471 4,798 1,013 173 0 -348 108 .35 .00
5 439.01 865,374 +1,335 2,219 1,335 421 0 +210 92 .30 .00
6 439.36 868,713 +3,339 1,881 0 173 0 -25 77 .25 .00
7  439.77 872,630 +3,917 2,419 0 170 0 -274 90 29 00
8 440.99 884,322  +11,692 6,404 0 161 0 -348 84 27 00
9 441.34 887,685 +3,363 1,864 262 169 0 +263 78 .25 00
10 441.15 885,859 -1,826 1,021 1,790 135 0 -17 96 31 02
11  441.48 889,032 +3,173 2,493 479 150 0 -263 16 05 60
12 441.90 893,076 +4,044 2,480 315 161 0 +34 25 08 00
13 44276 901,377 +8,301 4,555 0 97 0 -273 25 08 00
14 443.42 907,764 +6,387 3,719 274 89 0 -136 50 16 00
15 445.12 924,287 416,523 8,653 0 90 0 -233 47 15 00
16  445.85 931,413 +7,126 3,859 0 91 0 -176 73 23 00
17  446.45 937,283 +5,870 3,046 170 91 0 +175 57 18 00
18  447.49 947,488  +10,205 5,849 0 91 0 -613 64 20 00
19  448.08 953,294 +5,806 3,272 0 91 0 -254 77 24 00
20 448.68 959,210 +5,916 3,355 0 93 0 -279 64 20 00
21  449.62 968,504 +9,294 4,899 38 90 0 -86 64 .20 00
22  450.97 981,903  +13,399 7,337 0 90 0 -492 129 40 00
23 451.55 987,678 +5,775 3,911 769 86 0 -145 103 32 00
24 45217 993,865 +6,187 3,500 38 95 0 -247 65 20 00
25 452.80 1,000,164 +6,299 3,746 283 100 0 -188 78 24 00
26  453.32 1,005,373 +5,209 3,743 1,387 101 0 +372 36 11 12
27  454.03 1,012,500 +7,127 4,089 231 97 0 -167 10 .03 1.16
28 45457 1,017,932 +5,432 3,875 925 116 0 -95 23 .07 00
29  455.98 1,032,160 +14,228 7,179 0 109 0 +103 0 00 11
30 456.82 1,040,668 +8,508 5,473 659 97 0 -428 36 11 05
31 457.93 1,051,945 +11,277 6,249 101 81 0 -381 30 .09 .04
TOTALS +201,117 121,442 11,147 4,247 0 -4,651 2,050 6.51 2.10
ACRE-FEET +201,117 240,880 22,110 8,424 0 -9,225 4,066
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 22,110 SPILL 0 THIS MONTH = 2.10

PACHECO TUNNEL 8,424 TOTAL 30,534 JULY 1, 2000 TO DATE = 2.13



